

Hearing through Video Conferencing by Cisco Webex Meeting App

SC No. 151/2019
State Vs. Rahmatulla
FIR No. 612/2018
PS: Khajuri Khas

07.12.2020

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Shubham Verma, Ld. Counsel for the accused with
accused.
Ms. Nimisha Menon, Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

On request, put up on 08.12.2020 for reply and argument
on the application of cancellation of bail at 12:00 noon.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North East / Delhi 07.12.2020